NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS
YORK COUNTY BOARDS, COMMISSIONS, AND COMMITTEES

November 2016
Board, Committee, or Commission Time Date Meeting Place

Beautification Committee 7:00 PM 11/1/16 Waste Management Center, 145 Goodwin Neck
Road, Yorktown

York County Board of Supervisors 6:00 PM 11/1/16 East Room, York Hall, 301 Main Street,
Yorktown

Colonial Behavorial Health Meeting 4:00 PM 11/1/16 Administrative Offices of Colonial Behavioral
Health, 473 McLaws Circle, Williamsburg

Colonial Group Home Commission 9:00 AM 11/2/16 Community Services Conference Room, 224

Executive Committee Ballard Street, Yorktown

Senior Center Board 10:00 AM 11/2/16 Senior Center, 5314 George Washington
Memorial Hwy, Washington Square Shopping
Center, Yorktown

York County Planning Commission 7:00 PM 11/9/16 Board Room, York Hall, 301 Main Street,
Yorktown

Youth Commission 5:00 PM 11/9/16 Yorktown Library Meeting Room, 8500 George
Washington Memorial Hwy., Yorktown




York County Library Board

Wetlands Board

York County Board of Supervisors

Yorktown Historic Design Committee

Colonial Group Home Commission

Economic Development Authority

York-Poquoson Social Services Board

Historical Committee
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5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

November 2016

11/10/16

11/10/16

11/15/16

11/16/16

11/17/16

11/22/16

11/16/16

11/17/16

Yorktown Library, 8500 George Washington
Memorial Highway, Yorktown

East Room, York Hall, 301 Main Street,
Yorktown

Board Room, York Hall, 301 Main Street,
Yorktown

East Room, York Hall, 301 Main Street,
Yorktown

Griffin Yeates Center, Classroom 6, 1490
Government Road, Williamsburg

County Administration Conference Room, 224
Ballard Street, Yorktown

Public Safety Building, Second Floor, 301
Goodwin Neck Road, Yorktown

East Room, York Hall, 301 Main Street,
Yorktown




York-Poquoson Social Services

Parks and Recreation Advisory Board

Historic Yorktown Design Committee
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9:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

November 2016

11/16/16

11/17/16

11/16/16

Public Safety Building, 2nd floor, 301 Goodwin
Neck Road, Yorktown

Parks, Recreation, and Tourism Building, 100
County Drive

East Room, York Hall, 301 Main Street,
Yorktown
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Senior Center Board 10:00 AM 11/2/16 Senior Center, 5314 George Washington
Memorial Hwy, Washington Square Shopping
Center, Yorktown
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